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9/4 Labor Day; 9/15 Rosh Hashana; 9/25 Yom Kippur; 11/11 Veterans Day; 
11/23-24 Thanksgiving; 12/25-1/1 Winter Break; 1/15 MLK Day; 
2/19 President’s Day;  3/27-4/1 Spring Break; 5/27 Memorial Day; 
6/19 Juneteenth; 7/4 Independence Day 

Quarters 
1st: Aug. 28 - Nov. 2 = 45 days
2nd: Nov. 6 - Jan. 12 = 42 days
3rd: Jan. 16 – Mar. 22= 48 days
4th: April 2 – June 4 = 45 days

State Testing Windows
(testing dates vary by school)



Proposed Calendar Discussion
New teachers report- Thursday, August 17, 2023

Returning teachers report- Monday, August 21, 2023
1st Day (K-grade 12)- Monday, August 28, 2023

1st Day (PreK)- Wednesday, August 30, 2023

Closures
Schools and Offices Closures

• Monday, September 4, 2023 (Labor Day)
• Friday, September 15, 2023 (Rosh Hashanah)
• Monday, September 25, 2023 (Yom Kippur)
• Monday, January 15, 2024 (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)
• Monday, February 19, 2024 (Presidents Day)
• Monday, May 27, 2024 (Memorial Day)
• Wednesday, June 19, 2024 (Juneteenth)

Thanksgiving Break
• Early dismissal for schools and offices on Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2023
• Schools and offices closed Thursday, Nov. 23 and Friday, Nov. 24, 2023

Winter Break
• Early dismissal for schools and offices on Friday, Dec. 22, 2023
• Schools and offices closed Monday, Dec. 25, and Tuesday, Dec. 26
• Schools closed Wednesday, Dec. 27 through Friday, Dec. 29, 2023
• Schools and offices closed Monday, Jan. 1, 2024

Spring Break
• Early dismissal for schools Friday, March 22, 2024
• Schools and offices closed Wednesday, March 27 through Monday, April 

1, 2024

Staff Professional Development 
• Monday, August 21 - Friday, August 25 (days 1-5)
• Friday, October 20 (day 6)
• Friday, November 3 (day 7)
• Monday, March 25 (day 8)
• Tuesday, March 26 (day 9)
• One after the last day of school (day 10)
• Early dismissal days throughout the school year 

Three-hour early dismissal days 
• Friday, September 22
• Thursday, October 19
• Friday, November 10
• Wednesday, November 22
• Friday, December 8
• Friday, December 22
• Friday, January 12
• Friday, January 26
• Friday, February 16
• Friday, March 22
• Friday, May 3
• Friday, May 24
• Tuesday, June 4

With no inclement weather makeup days utilized 
Last day (PreK)- Friday, May 31, 2024
Last day (K- grade 11)- Tuesday, June 4, 2024
190th teacher day- Wednesday, June 5, 2024

With all inclement weather makeup days utilized 
Last day (PreK)- Monday, June 10, 2024
Last day (K- grade 11)- Wednesday, June 12, 2024
190th teacher day- Thursday, June 13, 2024

Inclement weather makeup days
• Wednesday, June 5
• Thursday, June 6
• Friday, June 7
• Monday, June 10
• Tuesday, June 11
• Wednesday, June 12

Staff PD makeup day
Thursday, June 13, 2024


